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Montag, 29. Oktober 2018

Kreispokal Damen - Alt 2018

SchuR1-10SchufR11-15 Gesamt Teiler3

Vorname
Gabriela
Sabine
Antje
Swea
Sabine
Anja
Heike
Birgit
Inka
Heike
Heidi
Elke
Petra
Astrid
Aueldrin
Marion
Petra
Ivonne
Gudrun
Tanja
Petra
Birgit
Sabine
Ina
Gerhild
Dorit
Kathrin
Doris
Ute
Ulrike
Rita
Sandra
Sonja
Angela
Bettina
Ina

Verein
SV Gandesbergen 1
SV Anderten 1
SV Anderten 1
SV Gandesbergen 2
SV Steimbke 1
SV Heemsen 1
SV Dolldorf 2
SV Dolldorf 1
SV Gandesbergen 1
SV Dolldorf 2
SV Dolldorf 1
SV Balge 2
SV Dolldorf 1
SV Balge
SV Steimbke 1
SV Lichtenmoor 2
SV Sebbenhausen 1
SV Leese 2
SV Leese 4
SV Hamelhausen/Hohenholz
SV Steimbke 1
SV Gandesbergen 2
SV Lavelsloh 1
SV Doenhausen 2
SV Leeseringen 1
SV Dolldorf 2
SV Heemsen 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohenholz
SV Sebbenhausen
SV Sebbenhausen 1
SV Landesbergen 1
SV Doenhausen 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohenholz
SV Anderten 2
SV Leese 1
SV Landesbergen 1

107
106
106.4
105.8
105.6
105,7
105.4
105.4
105.6
105.3
105.6
105,1
104.8
104.,5
104.3
105.6
105,1
103.6
104.3
1037
103,2
103.,6
103.6
103.4
104,2
104.6
101.6
1017
104.4
102.4
101.9
102.4
102,2
100,7
100.8
99,7

53.4
53.4
52,4
52,9
531
52,6
52,9
52,7
52,5
52,6

52
52,4
52,6
52,8
52,7
51.4
51,8
52,7
51,5

52
521
51,2
511
51,3
50.4

50
52,9
52,7
49,9
51,7
51,5
50,6
50.4
51,4
50,3
51.4

160.,4
159.4
158.8
158,7
158,7
158.3
158,3
158,1
158,1
157.9
157.6
157,5
157.4
157.3

157

157
156.,9
156,3
155,8
155,7
1553
1548
1547
1547
154.6
154.6
154,5
154.4
154,3
154,1
153.4

153
1526
152,1
151.1
1511

65,70
113,50
95,20
12,30
44,00
125,70
156,70
142,80
58,10
71,40
113,80
164,00
121,10
113,20
105,30
195,40
91,90
140,60
57,40
213,80
238,80
156,60
76,50
143,30
95,40
134,60
75,80
159,80
143,10
267,00
26,90
210,40
140,00
182,20
94,30
422,40
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37 Lehmann Hilke SV Anderten 2 99,1 51,7 150.8 358,80
38 Biermann Astrid SV Lichtenmoor 1 97.8 49,6 1474 570,70
39 Richter-Weking Ursula SV Lavelsloh 2 9.999,00
40 Fohrich Monika SV Doenhausen 9.999,00
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